technical bid  
03.03.2026 :: 15.00 

Financial bid to be opened 
Will be reflected in the Technical Evaluation Report of those firms 

which have technically qualified. 

Bid Validity 180 days from the date of Technical Bid Opening 

EMD (Refundable)  

Rs.29,043/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Thousand Forty Three Only) in the 

form of A/C payee Demand Draft (D.D) in favor of ICAR-Unit, CIFA, 

Payable at SBI, Kausalyaganga, Bhubaneswar (Code No. 

SBIN0008874) 

Tender Fee NIL 

Performance Security Deposit 

5% of the order value of the work within 7 days of receipt of Work

[...]

sand).(item code:6.32.1) 

8.55 m3 7,370.65 63,019.06 

6 
15 mm cement plaster on rough side of single or half brick 
wall finished with a floating coat of neat cement of mix : 1:3 
(1 cement: 3 fine sand)(item code:13.8.1) 

28.5 m2 494.30 14,087.55 

Grand Total ₹ 5,80,865.31 

Say Rs. ₹ 5,80,865.00 
(Rupees Five Lakhs Eighty Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Five Only) 

Name & Signature of the Agency: - ………………………………………….. 

(Annexure-I) 

Annexure-I 

(Serial Number 9) 

Detail of the firm/contractor 

1. Name & address of Proprietor: